
ANDES CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

ALTERATIONS

WILLIAM TAYLOR ARCHITECTS

SET Company Address1 Address2 City State Zip PHONE FAX TRADE E-MAIL

1 William Taylor Architects Attn: Bill Taylor 6432 Baird Ave Syracuse NY 13206 (315) 432-0901 Architect bill.taylor@taylor-architects.com

2-3 Andes CSD Attn: Dr. Robert Chakar, Jr. 85 Delaware Ave Andes NY 12474 Owner rchakar@andescentralschool.org

4 Friedman Fisher Associates 22 Aviation Road Albany NY 12205 (518) 458-7040 (315) 458-7043 Consultant mail@friedmanfisher.com

5 AECC 6308 Fly Road East Syracuse NY 13057 (315) 432-9400 (315) 432-9405 Consultant information@aeccgroup.com

6-7
Schoolhouse Construction Services Attn: Eric Robert 5 Main Street Delhi NY 14526 (585) 586-1100 (585) 586-1143 Consultant eric.robert@schoolhouse.construction.com

ABC of the Triple Cities 15 Belden Street Binghamton NY 13903 (607) 771-7000 (607) 771-7001 Planroom info@abcofthetriplecities.com

Construction Contractors 

Associates

330 Meadow Ave Newburgh NY 10591 (845) 562-4280 (845) 562-1448 Planroom pdalton@ccahv.com

Syracuse Builders Exchange 6563 Ridings Road Syracuse NY 13206 (315) 437-9936 (315) 437-5044 Planroom mnoble@syrabex.com

Eastern Contractors Association 6 Airline Drive Albany NY 12205 (518) 869-0961 (518) 869-2378 Planroom judyp@ecainc.org

Mohawk Valley Builders Exchange 10 Main Street Suite 202 Whitesboro NY 13492 (315) 736-2441 (315) 736-2445 Planroom info@mvbe.com

8 Raymond E. Kelley, Inc. Attn: Doug Nieman 1383 State Route 96 Waterloo NY 13165 (315) 568-0982 (315) 568-0983 Masonry dnieman@rekelley.com

9 Heritage Masonry Restoration Inc. Attn: Jill Fairbanks 222 Midler Park Drive Syracuse NY 13206 (315) 423-9889 Masonry jfairbanks@heritagemasonryrestoration.com

PCC Contracting Inc. Attn: Lori Blackburn 1861 Chrisler Ave Schenectady NY 12303 (518) 785-8000 (518) 631-0040 Masonry lblackburn@pcccontracting.com

10 Lupini Construction Attn:  Adam Brady 6081 Trenton Road Utica NY 13502 (315) 736-8397 (315) 736-8809 Masonry abrady@lupiniconstruction.com

Mid-State Industries, Ltd 1105 Catalyn Street Schenectady NY 12303 (518) 374-1461 (518) 381-6820 Roofing peggie@midstateltd.com

11 Josall Syracuse Inc. Baird & North Ave Syracuse NY 13206 (315) 463-9214 (315) 463-5699 Roofing nmaselli@josall.com

12 Upstate Restoration of NY Inc 19 Hager Lane Pulaski NY 13142 (315) 391-2641 Restoration randy@upstaterestorationinc.com

13 T. McElligott Mechanical 589 River Street Troy NY 12180 (518) 274-9225 (518) 274-8679 Mechanical mike@tmcelligottinc.com

Bast Hatfield Construction LLC 1399 Crescent Vischer Ferry 

Road

Suite 2 Clifton Park NY 12065
(518) 373-2000

GC slouer@basthatfield.com

14 S&L Roofing & Sheetmetal 2706 New Scotland Road Voorheesville NY 12186 (518) 765-5088 (518) 765-5090 Roofing lori@slroofingny.com

15 A.Treffeisen & Son 204 Roundhouse Road Oneonta NY 13820 (607) 432-1655 (607) 432-7344 Mechanical lisa@atreffeisenandson.com

16 New Britain Roofing Company 721 Fox Street Horseheads NY 14845 (607) 271-9730 Roofing jskinkle@newbritain-roofing.com

The Blue Book Attn: Jeanette Giordano 800 E. Main Street Jefferson ValleyNY 10535 (800) 431-2584 (914) 243-4936 Planroom jgiordano@thebluebook.com

17 Ganem Contracting Corp 2023 Route 9 Round Lake NY 12151 (518) 877-7941 (518) 877-8048 GC ganemcorp@aol.com

18 Blizzard Electric Inc. 154 Blueberry Lane Arkville NY 12406 (845) 586-5144 (845) 586-1124 Electric blizzardelectric@catskill.net

19 Charles T. Driscoll Masonry 

Restoration

4562 Jordan Road Skaneateles 

Falls

NY 13153
(315) 685-5792

Masonry gideon@driscollmasonry.com

Dodge Data & Analytics 4300 Beltway Place Suite 150 Arlington TX 76018 (413) 489-2170 (609) 336-2767 Planroom dodge.docs@construction.com

20

Titan Roofing Inc. 200 Tapley Street Springfield MA 01104-

2827
(413) 536-1624 (413) 533-1186

Roofing mbagley@titanroofing.com
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